Saddleworth Fell Race 1982
30th May 1982

Pos. Name

1 A Darby

2 J Norman

3 M Patterson
4 K Barrett

5 S Livesey

6 R Harbisher
7 D Crookes

8 P Gibson

9 M McGann
10 D Tosh

11 A Sladen

12 A Hauser
13 D Smith

14 G Vallance
15 A Holmes
16 K West

17 P Brownson
18 R Asquith
19  KPayne

20 S Orrells
21 T Ramsden
22 R Bradley
23 P Stott

24 R Morris

25 P Turner

26 D Beels

27 A Reade

28 D Robinson
29 M Harrison
30 R Futrell

31 H Waterhouse
32 E Harwood
33 J Fretwell
34 J Crook

35  C Hollingworth
36 Cleach

37 D Drachenberg
38 P Duffy

39 P Lambert
40 I Moore

41 NFisher
42 D Bennett
43 M Docherty
44  J Dean

Club Cat.
MDC

Altrincham

DPFR

Rochdale

Clayton le Moors
Holmfirth

East Cheshire Harriers
Man

East Cheshire Harriers
Rochdale

Salford

Holmfirth

Halifax

Man

Holmfirth

Wolv/B

Altrincham

Holmfirth

Bury

N/W

Holmfirth

Holmfirth

Eryri

Man

Bolton

Todmorden

Grimsby

Clayton le Moors
Horwich

Holmfirth
Saddleworth Runners
MDC

Holmfirth

Horwich

Holmfirth

Rochdale

Clayton le Moors
Aberdeen m40
Preston

Holmfirth

Eryri

BRRC

Saddleworth Runners
Holmfirth m40

Time

20:11

20:39
20:45
20:48
20:50
20:53
21.04
21:09
21:13

21:22

21:30
21:34
21:38
21:45
21:50
22:02
22:03
22:04
22:09
22:13

22:17
22:27
22:30
22:34
22:40
22:41
22:52
22:54
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:11

23:20
23:21
23:24
23:28
23:31
23:34
23:39
23:42
23:55
23:57



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

A Irving

S Smith

S McGoldrick
S Hurley

K McGuire
G Lord

W Cooper
T Eckersley
K Lodge

J Kiveal

P Lord

A Bocking
J Hewitt

J Barrott
C Taylor

V Tudor

S Bradley
D Emmerson
C Haigh

D Harrison
E Birtwistle
P Scanlon

D Whittam
D Powell

P Crookhall
G Rawlinson
T Taylor

K Selvey

K Barker

C Hayton

D Bryant

J Kelly

C Donald

G Corless

P Davies

P Lonsdale
J Harrod

S Bowden
M Brooke

J Byrne

B Fox

I Wainwright
A Soothill
J Burfitt

C Warrington
M Jamison
M Cowlyn

J Betney

Liv Uni

Long

East Cheshire Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Rochdale

Halifax

Man m40
Saddleworth Runners
Halifax

Saddleworth Runners
u/a

Man

Warr

Saddleworth Runners
Clayton le Moors
Rossendale

M/cr YM

Bury

Holmfirth

Stockport

Clayton le Moors
Rossendale
Saddleworth Runners
East Cheshire Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers

Clayton le Moors m40
Rochdale m40

Wak

East Cheshire Harriers
u/a

Verl

u/a

Sefton

M/cr YM

Oldham & Royton

u/a

East Cheshire Harriers
u/a

Holmfirth mb0

u/a

M/cr YM

Holmfirth

Oldham & Royton

Man

East Cheshire Harriers
C/T/H

Leic

Clayton le Moors

24:01
24:06
24:10
24:14
24:16
24:19
24:21
24:28
24:30
24:33
24:34
24:35
24:36
24:37
24:38
24:46
24:48
24:49
24:53
25:01
25:06
25:09
25:18
25:19
25:22
25:29
25:36
25:37
25:39
25:40
25:43
25:45
25:46
25:48
25:50
25:54
26:02
26:03
26:04
26:05
26:07
26:09
26:10
26:13
26:14
26:17
26:18
26:21



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

B Collinson
D O'Brien

K Brindle

M Boardman
S Wallwork
A Dobson

G Pymm

E Wilkinson
T Targett
N Bennison
W Flitcroft
A Carson

D Clutterbuck
M Coles

P Williams

L Farnworth
D Clark

G Webb

A Wheeler
B Crossley
R Wilkinson
G Herrington
C Wilkinson
G Craft

B Clayton

Y Martyniuk
A Poole

R Wilkinson
G Williams
A Saunders
? Whitley

R Cutts

C Barlow

P Hesketh
M Greenhalgh
G Navan

P Buckley

M Garry

D Wilson

S Kahn

G Wrench

P Jones

no number
T Varley

M Casson

K Bryant

C Chadwick
P Sispal

Preston

Clayton le Moors
Skyrac
Stockport

East Cheshire Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Saddleworth Runners
Man

Clayton le Moors
u/a

Horwich

Eryri

Rochdale
Skyrac

Oldham & Royton
Clayton le Moors
u/a

u/a

u/a

u/a

Clayton le Moors
Bolton

Clayton le Moors
Salford Met

u/a

u/a

u/a

Man

Todmorden

u/a

u/a

Long

u/a

u/a

Rochdale
Rossendale
Bronte

M/cr YM

u/a

Rochdale
Todmorden

u/a

Horwich

East Cheshire Harriers
Verl

East Cheshire Harriers
u/a

m40

26:23
26:24
26:25
26:29
26:34
26:38
26:43
26:46
26:50
26:53
26:56
27:03
27:13
27:20
27:22
27:24
27:25
27:38
27:43
27:46
27:47
27:58
28:09
28:18
28:24
28:27
28:48
28:56
29:03
29:06
29:29
29:30
29:36
29:44
29:45
29:49
29:52
30:02
30:05
30:07
30:08
30:12
30:18
30:26
30:32
30:40
30:46
30:55



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

I Hatrick
S Hewitt
D Lewis

N Mulvey
L Davies
M Wwild

S Murray
6 Chadwick
B Stead
J Pimlott
D Pearson
N Shanlay

u/a

Holmfirth

East Cheshire Harriers
u/a

Oldham & Royton
u/a

u/a

u/a

u/a

Rochdale
Rochdale

M/cr YM

31:09
31:30
31:31
31:47
31:48
32:13
32:19
35:05
35:17
38:03
39:43
40:00



